



City of Kettering
 Bid Tabulation
 04-422 Concrete Repair 2022

PO#

Description

5220-77750

Bid Summary

Engineer's Estimate	\$199,778.80	Displayed
(1) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.	\$227,739.64	Displayed
(2) Adleta, Inc.	\$261,632.33	Displayed

Bid Tabulations

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		(1) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.		(2) Adleta, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section: 1 - Section 1									
0010	202-3020	SF	18,545.000	\$3.000	\$55,635.00	\$4.000	\$74,180.00	\$3.000	\$55,635.00

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		(1) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.		(2) Adleta, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)									
0020	202-2101	FOOT	8.000	\$35.000	\$280.00	\$167.000	\$1,336.00	\$27.470	\$219.76
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN									
0030	452-1101	SF	15,741.000	\$7.000	\$110,187.00	\$8.000	\$125,928.00	\$10.100	\$158,984.10
6"- 8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN									
0040	608A-1001	SF	2,804.000	\$7.200	\$20,188.80	\$6.360	\$17,833.44	\$9.740	\$27,310.96
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN									
0050	609-1051	FOOT	8.000	\$111.000	\$888.00	\$229.650	\$1,837.20	\$43.860	\$350.88
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, AS PER PLAN									
0060	614-1001	LUMP SUM	1.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$4,125.000	\$4,125.00	\$13,680.630	\$13,680.63
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
6 items	Section Totals:			\$197,178.80		\$225,239.64		\$256,181.33	
Section: 2 - Contingencies									
0070	304-1000	TON	20.000	\$20.000	\$400.00	\$20.000	\$400.00	\$94.120	\$1,882.40
AGGREGATE BASE									
0080	613-1000	CY	20.000	\$100.000	\$2,000.00	\$95.000	\$1,900.00	\$167.880	\$3,357.60
LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL, LSM 100									
0090	915-1204	SF	100.000	\$2.000	\$200.00	\$2.000	\$200.00	\$2.110	\$211.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 6"-8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN									
3 items	Section Totals:			\$2,600.00		\$2,500.00		\$5,451.00	
9 items	Totals:			\$199,778.80		\$227,739.64		\$261,632.33	